
                                                                                

 

                                                                                   
                                                                                   

                                                                                 
                                                                                

                                                                                   

                                                                                     

                                                                                       

 

                                                                                     

                                                                                     

                                                                                   

                                                                                   

   
  

Allenspark Water & Sanitation District 
Profit and Loss 

January 2024 

Total 
Income
   .Water Sales 5,951.00 

      CC fees (recouped) 36.91 

      Emergency Service Fees 100.00 

      Late Payment fees 120.99 

      Water Overage Fees 20.00 

   Total .Water Sales $ 6,228.90 
   Non-Operating Income
      Donation Income 492.00 

      Interest Income 170.60 

      Property Tax Income
         Prior Abatements -178.65

         Specific Ownership Tax (SOT) Income 33.63 

      Total Property Tax Income -$ 145.02
   Total Non-Operating Income $ 517.58 
Total Income $ 6,746.48 
Gross Profit $ 6,746.48 
Expenses
   Ins. Expense
      Bond - Board Ins. Expense 40.41 

      Bond - District Ins. Expense 23.37 

      Commercial Ins. Expense 245.46 

      Worker's Comp Ins. Expense 89.00 

   Total Ins. Expense $ 398.24 
   Legal & Professional Services
      Attorney 29.50 

   Total Legal & Professional Services $ 29.50 
   Misc. Budget Expense
      Bank Charges & Fees
         Web Tax Fee 4.25 

      Total Bank Charges & Fees $ 4.25 
      Business Fees
         Online Payment Fee 26.47 

         Treasurer' Fee -2.39

      Total Business Fees $ 24.08 
      Customer CC Fees
         Credit Card fee (pass through) 35.88 

      Total Customer CC Fees $ 35.88 
      Training & Licenses 150.00 

   Total Misc. Budget Expense $ 214.21 
   Office/Admin Expenses
      Computer Reimbursement 100.00 

      Office Rent 100.00 

      Postage & Mailing 8.56 

      Quickbooks, etc. fees 90.00 

   Total Office/Admin Expenses $ 298.56 
   Payroll
      Payroll Taxes
         Fed. Withholding Tax 668.79 



   
  

                                                                                   

                                                                                
                                                                                

                                                                                   

                                                                               
                                                                                  

                                                                                   
                                                                                   

                                                                                     
                                                                                     
                                                                                 

Allenspark Water & Sanitation District 
Profit and Loss 

January 2024 

Total 
      Total Payroll Taxes $ 668.79 
      Salary & Wages
         Payroll - Crystal Springs 987.50 

         Payroll - Office 4,745.00 

         Payroll - Plant 3,010.00 

      Total Salary & Wages $ 8,742.50 
   Total Payroll $ 9,411.29 
   Utilities
      Electricity 502.74 

      Telephone 116.90 

   Total Utilities $ 619.64 
   Water Tests & Permits 25.00 

Total Expenses $ 10,996.44 
Net Operating Income -$ 4,249.96 
Other Expenses
   Depreciation Expense
      Equipment (Dep.) 87.87 

      Water Distribution System (Dep.) 46.32 

      Water Supply System (Dep.) 240.29 

         Microfiltration System (Dep.) 288.69 

      Total Water Supply System (Dep.) $ 528.98 
   Total Depreciation Expense $ 663.17 
Total Other Expenses $ 663.17 
Net Other Income -$ 663.17 
Net Income -$ 4,913.13 


